
Ground Floor

10000

Upper Ground Floor

11255

Ground Level

9690

D-D

PL-3001

Front Ground Level

11100

Upper GF Ceiling

13995

Ground Floor Ceiling

12400

F-F

PL-3002

C-C

PL-3001

5000

Basement Level

9235

Ground Floor

10000

E-E

PL-3002

Ground Level

9690

AA

PL-3000

BB

PL-3000

2
8
8
5

2
8
8
5

Signed

Signed

Designed DateSigned

Drawn

Checked

Approved

Date

Date

Date

Drawing Number Revision

Drawing Title

Scale(s)

Project

Date Drawn Appr

Signed

+44 (0)7949495261

Graham Ford Architects

graham@grahamfordarchitects.com

Britannia House

11 Glenthorne Road

London W6 0LH

+44 (0)208 748 2024

G.F.

G.F.

ChkdRev Description of Revision

140A IVERSON ROAD

NW6 2HH

0 1 2 3 4 5m
1:50

1:50@A1 1:100@A3

PL-3002

PROPOSED SECTIONS

1

2

3

4

14

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

PROPOSED SECTION E-E
1:5001

PROPOSED SECTION F-F
1:5002

KITCHEN

STORAGE

LIVING ROOM KITCHEN

REAR EXTENSION

BI-FOLDING DOORS

METAL CAP

PARTY WALL

00 18.02.2016 FOR PLANNING CC GF

01

SOIL AND
DOWNPIPES

EXISTING DOWNPIPE
DISCHARGES ONTO
NEW ROOF

3

4

3
4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

PARTY WALL

METAL CAP

01 11.04.2016 FOR PLANNING CC GF


	Sheets
	PL-2000 - PROPOSED FLOOR PLANS
	PL-3000 - PROPOSED SECTIONS
	PL-3001 - PROPOSED SECTIONS
	PL-3002 - PROPOSED SECTIONS
	PL-4000 - PROPOSED ELEVATIONS


